Account Name

ALEA FINE ART LLC

ALLIED AIRE SERVICE INC
ARUSUVALI INDIAN CUISINE
BALEKJIAN BROTHERS INC

BD & E ROOFING INC

BNB 4 LLC

BOB MURRAY & ASSOCIATES
BORN AGAIN GOLFER
COMMERCIAL BUILDERS INC
CONSTRUCTION STATION FLOORING AND DESIGN INC
COSTA SUR CONSTRUCTION INC

DAVIS LAW GROUP, A PROFESSIONAL LAW CORPORATION

DC CURRENT DEMAND INC

DEBTBOOK

DK REALTY MANAGEMENT AMERICA INC
EL SEGUNDO BABE RUTH

ELITE SPECIAL EVENTS

ELIZAVETA EGOROVA

EN LAW GROUP APC

FIGURE SKATING INSTRUCTOR AT TOYOTA SPORTS PERFORMANCE CENTER

FINAL TOUCH CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN
FIRST PACIFIC ADVISORS LP

GIVE ONE STUDIO LLC

GLS SPRAY SERVICES INC

GPA ROOFING

GREG SYLVIS GENERAL CONTRACTOR INC
HOWARD ROOFING COMPANY INCORPORATED
HYPEISH CORPORATION

INDEPENDENT FIRE GROUP INC

IVY CAMPS USA

JJ BROWN HOLDINGS CORP

JON NEWSOM

JOURDUCCI INC

JV GLASS CO INC

KC FITNESS

MBT CONSTRUCTION INC

MEHARI TECHNOLOGIES

MENDOCINO FARMS

NEXT GENERATION CONCRETE CONTRACTORS
ONE ELEVEN WEB DESIGN

OTTO H ROSENTRETER CO

PITCHESS AND PITCHESS LLP

PREMIER POOLS SOUTH BAY LLC

PRO FURNITURE INSTALLS

QUERCUS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT INC
SADAO CONSULTING

SALTROCK WELLNESS

SEASHORE TILE INC

SHIVRAM SL1 INC

SHORELINE CONSTRUCTORS INC

SO CAL A/C SERVICES INC

SOCALTOW & IMPOUND

STILLION CONSTRUCTION INC

SYSTEMS WATERPROOFING INC

THE CORNICHE GROUP INC

THE QUALITY FIRM

THE SIGNS AND SERVICES COMPANY
TILE ARTISANS DIGITAL IMAGING LLC

TP VELETA CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC

VAN SIGNS

Acc #

45922
45899
45885
45892
45887
45883
45894
45938
45890
45918
45924
45940
45900
45903
45925
45916
45901
45884
45939
45934
43498
45942
45921
36493
45506
45919
23266
45926
45915
45891
45917
45893
45933
41324
45935
45912
45920
45907
45896
45941
45928
45936
45888
45906
45902
45908
45937
45895
45914
44385
45897
45898
45904
32792
45889
45905
22225
45923
45909
30919

NAICS
7115
2389
7223
2362
2389
7131
5613
5414
2362
2362
2362
5411
2362
5415
5313
6116
7115
6241
5411
6116

5239
7115
2383
2389
2361
2381
7225
2382
6244
2389
2389
2382
2381
8129
2362
5191
7225
2381
5415
2211
5412
2389
2389
2361
5412
6214
2383
8121
3323
2382
4884
2362
2383
7115
2381
2382
7115
5511
2382

Bus type
75
28
38
28
31
01
29C
50
28
28
28
50
28
29C
50R
75
75
38
50
29C
28
50
75
29
31
28
31
52
28
29C
31
75
31
31
38
28
29C
01
31
50
28A
50
31
29C
28
01
52
31
01
31
31
29C
28
31
75
29C
31
75
50R
31

APR 2025

Account address
401 SHELDON ST
700 N HARBOR BLVD

9829 MCBROOM ST

30 MIRALESTE PLAZA 30 A
720 S ALLIED WAY

1544 EUREKA RD STE 180
1730 E HOLLY AVE STE 609
9550 WAPLES ST STE 105
33145 YUCAIPA BLVD
8812 BIRCHLEAF AVE

400 CONTINENTAL BLVD 6TH FL
402 4TH ST

1930 CAMDEN RD STE 200
360 N PACIFIC COAST HWY
401 SHELDON ST

401 SHELDON ST

360 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 2000
555 N NASH ST

16466 FOOTHILL BLVD

2101 E EL SEGUNDO BLVD STE 301
401 SHELDON ST

12175 FLINT PLACE

58 ELDERWOOD

500 BELLMORE WAY

245 N MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

150 PACIFIC COAST HWY UNIT D
1328 S GERHART AVE

725 E MAIN ST

8809 SHIRLEY AVE

6941 DRESDEN CIR

841 W FOOTHILL BLVD

12148 SANTA MARGARITA CT

10725 ELLIS AVE SUITE D

531 MAIN ST PMB 207

2004-H E PARK PLACE

834 N WILMINGTON BLVD APT D
400 CONTINENTAL BLVD 6TH FLOOR
2151 E GRAND AVE STE 120
841 APOLLO ST STE 475

3395 LONG BEACH BLVD

7540 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
6442 RIGGS PLACE

400 CONTINENTAL BLVD 6TH FL
1170 E MARIPOSA AVE STE A
2141 SAINT LAWRENCE ST

521 BRADY CIRCLE

4835 COLT ST SUITE A

4337 E 53RD STREET

342 131ST

21730 LADEENE AVE

223 W BLUERIDGE AVE

401 SHELDON ST

177 UNIVERSITY PKWY

10980 BOATMAN AVE

401 SHELDON ST

134 LOMITA ST

12031 GOTHIC AVE

City

EL SEGUNDO
LA HABRA

EL SEGUNDO
SHADOW HILLS
RANCHO PALOS VERDES
EL SEGUNDO
ROSEVILLE

EL SEGUNDO
SAN DIEGO
YUCAIPA
DOWNEY

EL SEGUNDO
FILLMORE
CHARLOTTE

EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
FONTANA

EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
POWAY

ALISO VIEJO
PASADENA
POMONA

EL SEGUNDO
COMMERCE
ASPEN
NORTHRIDGE
HUNTINGTON BEACH
AZUSA
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
EL SEGUNDO
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
WILMINGTON
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
LONG BEACH
WESTMINSTER
LOS ANGELES
EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
RIVERSIDE
PLACENTIA
VENTURA
MAYWOOD
LOS ANGELES
TORRANCE
ORANGE

EL SEGUNDO
POMONA
STANTON

EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
GRANADA HILLS

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NC
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
co
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zipcode
90245-4013
90631
90245
91040
90275
90245
95661
90245
92121
92399
90240
90245
93015
28203
90245
90245-4013
90245-4013
90245
90245
90245
92335
90245
90245-4013
92064
92656
91103
91767
90245
90250
81611
91324
92647-2728
91702
91730
90245
92708
90245-3006
90245
90744
90245
90245
90245
90807
92683
90045
90245
90245
92504
92870
93003
90270
90061
90503
92865
90245-4013
91768
90680
90245-4013
90245
91344

Main Phone

(305)301-4053
(818)301-1410
(424)434-9676
(714)488-2790
(310)642-8125
(310)801-3733
(916)784-9080
(310)773-7670
(619)564-7555
(909)797-6333
(562)381-2276
(424)256-6279
(714)910-3641
(704)672-5434
(310)658-3838
(310)266-3766
(310)560-9122
(323)303-1396
(424)245-6732
(571)329-1079
(909)350-3658
(310)996-5459
(512)497-1492
(858)668-3334
(714)357-6241
(626)449-6118
(909)622-5598
(310)316-0798
(424)376-7349
(970)557-5155
(818)921-7060
(714)943-2777
(626)812-5454
(909)491-7014
(415)887-8057
(619)252-5290
(424)471-3042
(818)933-7300
(424)332-8599
(209)480-4418
(562)946-3381
(310)796-1444
(949)637-8101
(714)901-3148
(310)462-7197
(626)757-0355
(310)598-5638
(909)649-2557
(714)349-0027
(805)642-9922
(323)386-1871
(310)636-9131
(310)951-1964
(714)575-1115
(310)854-6000
(562)386-7131
(714)761-8200
(800)601-4199
(310)289-3600
(818)468-2255

Main Email

PAVLINAALEA@GMAIL.COM
BUSINESS.LICENSE@ROOTERHERO.COM
ALEXANDRAPJ108@GMAIL.COM
BALEKJIANBROS@GMAIL.COM
BDEROOFING@GMAIL.COM
MNBRESNICK@GMAIL.COM
APPLY@BOBMURRAYASSOC.COM
JESSI_ROSA@YAHOO.COM
LDIAZ@CBI-SD.COM
GREGPILON@CONSTRUCTIONSTATION.COM
L.LOPEZ@COSTASURCONSTRUCTION.COM
JDAVIS@DLGLAWCORP.COM
FABIAN@DCCURRENTDEMAND.COM
AR@DEBTBOOK.COM
KMORIMOTO@DK-USA.COM
JEFF@GO2DELPHI.COM
TEDHULK@MSN.COM
ELIZAVETAEGOROVA27 @GMAIL.COM
ELIZABETH@ENLAWGROUP.COM
LEXI.ADELSTEIN@GMAIL.COM
CRYSTAL@FINALTOUCHCONSTRUCTION.NET
SIGOO@FPA.COM
JMUZACZ@GMAIL.COM
NINO@GLSSPRAY.COM
GPAROOFINGINC@GMAIL.COM
GREGSYLVIS@GMAIL.COM
CHRISTI@HOWARDROOFING.COM
ANDY@PHANNYS.COM
MARTIN@INDEPENDENTFIREGROUP.COM
GABRIELLA@IVYCAMPS.ORG
JONATHAN.BROWN@SUPERIORFENCEANDRAIL.COM
JON.NBC@ICLOUD.COM
THEPUCCIS@MSN.COM
DESTINYI@JVGLASSCO.COM
KCSELIGMAN@GMAIL.COM
SYLVIA@MODERNBUILDINGTEAM.COM
MEHARIPRODUCTIONS76 @GMAIL.COM
ACCOUNTING@MENDOCINOFARMS.COM
JENNEARTISTRY@GMAIL.COM
ERICVAUGHN@ONEELEVEN.SURF
KEN@OHRENERGY.COM
PAUL@PITCHESS.COM
JGOELLRICH@PPAS.COM
MARC@PROFURNITUREINSTALLS.COM
MIKE@QUERCUSCONSTRUCTION.CO.UK
SADAOCONSULTING@GMAIL.COM
KEVINKILLIP@GMAIL.COM
SEASHORETILEMARBLE@YAHOO.COM
SHIVAMPATEL2@GMAIL.COM
ANDREA@SHORELINEMETAL.COM
JAVILA@SOCAL-AC.COM
SOCALTOWMA@GMAIL.COM
FIRST_CHOICE77@YAHOO.COM
EILEEN@SYSTEMSWP.COM
RHIANON@CORNICHE.COM
YKEFFELEW@THEQUALITYFIRM.COM
RYANSPERMITS@GMAIL.COM
DAVE@TILEARTISANS.COM
DHILLIER@VELETACAPITAL.COM
VANIKV@SBCGLOBAL.NET
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VELETA CAPITAL GP FUND, LLC 45910 5239 50R 134 LOMITA ST EL SEGUNDO CA 90245 (310)289-3600 DHILLIER@VELETACAPITAL.COM
Y AND C CONSTRUCTION INC 45943 28 6232 WHITSETT AVE #205 NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA 91606 (818)406-7585 CHENAVNERI1304@GMAIL.COM
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