

Account Name	Acc #	NAICS	Bus type	Account address	City	State	Zipcode	Main Phone	Main Email
ALEA FINE ART LLC	45922	7115	75	401 SHELDON ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-4013	(305)301-4053	PAVLINA.ALEA@GMAIL.COM
ALLIED AIRE SERVICE INC	45899	2389	38	700 N HARBOR BLVD	LA HABRA	CA	90631	(818)301-1410	BUSINESS.LICENSE@ROOTERHERO.COM
ARUSUVAI INDIAN CUISINE	45885	7223	28		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(424)434-9676	ALEXANDRAPJ108@GMAIL.COM
BALEKJIAN BROTHERS INC	45892	2362	28	9829 MCBROOM ST	SHADOW HILLS	CA	91040	(714)488-2790	BALEKJIANBROS@GMAIL.COM
BD & E ROOFING INC	45887	2389	31	30 MIRALESTE PLAZA 30 A	RANCHO PALOS VERDES	CA	90275	(310)642-8125	BDEROOFING@GMAIL.COM
BNB 4 LLC	45883	7131	01	720 S ALLIED WAY	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)801-3733	MNBRESNICK@GMAIL.COM
BOB MURRAY & ASSOCIATES	45894	5613	29C	1544 EUREKA RD STE 180	ROSEVILLE	CA	95661	(916)784-9080	APPLY@BOBMURRAYASSOC.COM
BORN AGAIN GOLFER	45938	5414	50	1730 E HOLLY AVE STE 609	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)773-7670	JESSI_ROSA@YAHOO.COM
COMMERCIAL BUILDERS INC	45890	2362	28	9550 WAPLES ST STE 105	SAN DIEGO	CA	92121	(619)564-7555	LDIAZ@CBI-SD.COM
CONSTRUCTION STATION FLOORING AND DESIGN INC	45918	2362	28	33145 YUCAIPA BLVD	YUCAIPA	CA	92399	(909)797-6333	GREGPILON@CONSTRUCTIONSTATION.COM
COSTA SUR CONSTRUCTION INC	45924	2362	28	8812 BIRCHLEAF AVE	DOWNEY	CA	90240	(562)381-2276	L.LOPEZ@COSTASURCONSTRUCTION.COM
DAVIS LAW GROUP, A PROFESSIONAL LAW CORPORATION	45940	5411	50	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD 6TH FL	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(424)256-6279	JDAVIS@DLGLAWCORP.COM
DC CURRENT DEMAND INC	45900	2362	28	402 4TH ST	FILLMORE	CA	93015	(714)910-3641	FABIAN@DCCURRENTDEMAND.COM
DEBTBOOK	45903	5415	29C	1930 CAMDEN RD STE 200	CHARLOTTE	NC	28203	(704)672-5434	AR@DEBTBOOK.COM
DK REALTY MANAGEMENT AMERICA INC	45925	5313	50R	360 N PACIFIC COAST HWY	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)658-3838	KMORIMOTO@DK-USA.COM
EL SEGUNDO BABE RUTH	45916	6116	75	401 SHELDON ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-4013	(310)266-3766	JEFF@GO2DELPHI.COM
ELITE SPECIAL EVENTS	45901	7115	75	401 SHELDON ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-4013	(310)560-9122	TEDHULK@MSN.COM
ELIZAVETA EGOROVA	45884	6241	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(323)303-1396	ELIZAVETAEGOROVA27@GMAIL.COM
EN LAW GROUP APC	45939	5411	50	360 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 2000	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(424)245-6732	ELIZABETH@ENLAWGROUP.COM
FIGURE SKATING INSTRUCTOR AT TOYOTA SPORTS PERFORMANCE CENTER	45934	6116	29C	555 N NASH ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(571)329-1079	LEXI.ADELSTEIN@GMAIL.COM
FINAL TOUCH CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN	43498		28	16466 FOOTHILL BLVD	FONTANA	CA	92335	(909)350-3658	CRYSTAL@FINALTOUCHCONSTRUCTION.NET
FIRST PACIFIC ADVISORS LP	45942	5239	50	2101 E EL SEGUNDO BLVD STE 301	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)996-5459	SJGOO@FPA.COM
GIVE ONE STUDIO LLC	45921	7115	75	401 SHELDON ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-4013	(512)497-1492	JMUZACZ@GMAIL.COM
GLS SPRAY SERVICES INC	36493	2383	29	12175 FLINT PLACE	POWAY	CA	92064	(858)668-3334	NINO@GLSSPRAY.COM
GPA ROOFING	45506	2389	31	58 ELDERWOOD	ALISO VIEJO	CA	92656	(714)357-6241	GPAROOFINGINC@GMAIL.COM
GREG SYLVIS GENERAL CONTRACTOR INC	45919	2361	28	500 BELLMORE WAY	PASADENA	CA	91103	(626)449-6118	GREGSYLVIS@GMAIL.COM
HOWARD ROOFING COMPANY INCORPORATED	23266	2381	31	245 N MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE	POMONA	CA	91767	(909)622-5598	CHRISTI@HOWARDROOFING.COM
HYPEISH CORPORATION	45926	7225	52	150 PACIFIC COAST HWY UNIT D	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)316-0798	ANDY@PHANNYS.COM
INDEPENDENT FIRE GROUP INC	45915	2382	28	1328 S GERHART AVE	COMMERCE	CA	90250	(424)376-7349	MARTIN@INDEPENDENTFIREGROUP.COM
IVY CAMPS USA	45891	6244	29C	725 E MAIN ST	ASPEN	CO	81611	(970)557-5155	GABRIELLA@IVYCAMP.ORG
J J BROWN HOLDINGS CORP	45917	2389	31	8809 SHIRLEY AVE	NORTHridge	CA	91324	(818)921-7060	JONATHAN.BROWN@SUPERIORFENCEANDRAIL.COM
JON NEWSOM	45893	2389	75	6941 DRESDEN CIR	HUNTINGTON BEACH	CA	92647-2728	(714)943-2777	JON.NBC@CLOUD.COM
JOURDUCCI INC	45933	2382	31	841 W FOOTHILL BLVD	AZUSA	CA	91702	(626)812-5454	THEPUCCIS@MSN.COM
JV GLASS CO INC	41324	2381	31	12148 SANTA MARGARITA CT	RANCHO CUCAMONGA	CA	91730	(909)491-7014	DESTINYI@JVGLASSCO.COM
KC FITNESS	45935	8129	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(415)887-8057	KCSELIGMAN@GMAIL.COM
MBT CONSTRUCTION INC	45912	2362	28	10725 ELLIS AVE SUITE D	FOUNTAIN VALLEY	CA	92708	(619)252-5290	SYLVIA@MODERNBUILDINGTEAM.COM
MEHARI TECHNOLOGIES	45920	5191	29C	531 MAIN ST PMB 207	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-3006	(424)471-3042	MEHARIPRODUCTIONS76@GMAIL.COM
MENDOCINO FARMS	45907	7225	01	2004-H E PARK PLACE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(818)933-7300	ACCOUNTING@MENDOCINOFARMS.COM
NEXT GENERATION CONCRETE CONTRACTORS	45896	2381	31	834 N WILMINGTON BLVD APT D	WILMINGTON	CA	90744	(424)332-8599	JENNEARTISTRY@GMAIL.COM
ONE ELEVEN WEB DESIGN	45941	5415	50	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD 6TH FLOOR	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(209)480-4418	ERICVAUGHN@ONEELEVEN.SURF
OTTO H ROSENRETER CO	45928	2211	28A	2151 E GRAND AVE STE 120	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(562)946-3381	KEN@OHRENERGY.COM
PITCHES AND PITCHES LLP	45936	5412	50	841 APOLLO ST STE 475	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)796-1444	PAUL@PITCHES.COM
PREMIER POOLS SOUTH BAY LLC	45888	2389	31	3395 LONG BEACH BLVD	LONG BEACH	CA	90807	(949)637-8101	JGOELLRICH@PPAS.COM
PRO FURNITURE INSTALLS	45906	2389	29C	7540 GARDEN GROVE BLVD	WESTMINSTER	CA	92683	(714)901-3148	MARC@PROFURNITUREINSTALLS.COM
QUERCUS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT INC	45902	2361	28	6442 RIGGS PLACE	LOS ANGELES	CA	90045	(310)462-7197	MIKE@QUERCUSCONSTRUCTION.CO.UK
SADAO CONSULTING	45908	5412	01	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD 6TH FL	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(626)757-0355	SADAOCONSULTING@GMAIL.COM
SALTROCK WELLNESS	45937	6214	52	1170 E MARIPOSA AVE STE A	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)598-5638	KEVINKILLUP@GMAIL.COM
SEASHORE TILE INC	45895	2383	31	2141 SAINT LAWRENCE ST	RIVERSIDE	CA	92504	(909)649-2557	SEASHORETILEMARBLE@YAHOO.COM
SHIVRAM S11 INC	45914	8121	01	521 BRADY CIRCLE	PLACENTIA	CA	92870	(714)349-0027	SHIVAMPATEL2@GMAIL.COM
SHORELINE CONSTRUCTORS INC	44385	3323	31	4835 COLT ST SUITE A	VENTURA	CA	93003	(805)642-9922	ANDREA@SHORELINEMETAL.COM
SO CAL A/C SERVICES INC	45897	2382	31	4337 E 53RD STREET	MAYWOOD	CA	90270	(323)386-1871	JAVILA@SOCAL-AC.COM
SOCAL TOW & IMPOUND	45898	4884	29C	342 131 ST	LOS ANGELES	CA	90061	(310)636-9131	SOCALTOWMA@GMAIL.COM
STILLION CONSTRUCTION INC	45904	2362	28	21730 LADEENE AVE	TORRANCE	CA	90503	(310)951-1964	FIRST_CHOICE77@YAHOO.COM
SYSTEMS WATERPROOFING INC	32792	2383	31	223 W BLUERIDGE AVE	ORANGE	CA	92865	(714)575-1115	EILEEN@SYSTEMSWP.COM
THE CORNICHE GROUP INC	45889	7115	75	401 SHELDON ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-4013	(310)854-6000	RHIANON@CORNICHE.COM
THE QUALITY FIRM	45905	2381	29C	177 UNIVERSITY PKWY	POMONA	CA	91768	(562)386-7131	YKEFFELEW@THEQUALITYFIRM.COM
THE SIGNS AND SERVICES COMPANY	22225	2382	31	10980 BOATMAN AVE	STANTON	CA	90680	(714)761-8200	RYANSPERMITS@GMAIL.COM
TILE ARTISANS DIGITAL IMAGING LLC	45923	7115	75	401 SHELDON ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-4013	(800)601-4199	DAVE@TILEARTISANS.COM
TP VELETA CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC	45909	5511	50R	134 LOMITA ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)289-3600	DHILLIER@VELETACAPITAL.COM
VAN SIGNS	30919	2382	31	12031 GOTHIC AVE	GRANADA HILLS	CA	91344	(818)468-2255	VANIKV@SBCGLOBAL.NET

APR 2025

VELETA CAPITAL GP FUND, LLC
Y AND C CONSTRUCTION INC

45910 5239 50R
45943 28

134 LOMITA ST
6232 WHITSETT AVE #205

EL SEGUNDO CA
NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA

90245
91606

(310)289-3600 DHILLIER@VELETACAPITAL.COM
(818)406-7585 CHENAVNER1304@GMAIL.COM